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Anlage
Ludwig-Jahn-StraBe 22 , 04178 Leipzig

Sportwart/in
Bergstadt, Andre
T 017682369491 abergstaedt@oZ2online.de

Jugendwart/in

Opitz, Christian
T 01773881562 Opitz.C@t-online.de
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Damen | Bezirksklasse Aktive

MF: Anett R6Bner
m 0160-8898248; anettroessner@gmx.de
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Nowarre, Jessy
Schirmer, Celina
Kollmey, Luise

Rohr, Constanze
Guttel, Kerstin
Mdihlner, Clarissa
Frenzel, Annett
Schiedsrichter
Huttner, Susann
RoRner, Anett

Klump, Heike
Homolka, Heike
Loffler, Iris

Franz, Mariia (RUS*)
Schmidt, Ute

Rau, Beate

Lubig, Angela

Sprotte, Carola
Birkner, Paulina
Léwinger, Sylvi
Pirova, Kateryna (UKR*)
Schab, Hannah
Steingriiber, Katharina
Krilla, Jasmin
Nicodemus, Sally Susan
Herzog, Kathrin
Zehle, Marina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

28802701
20359975
28802685
26901412
25701520
20262852
26901147

27300672
27400755
26201345
27001385
27300982
29153746
26602032
25901547
26001430
26201361
20757688
28453407
27954045
20351043
29863858
29863859
29759766
29557363
25901552
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LK15,2
LK17,3
LK17,6
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK19,5
LK20,1
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LK24,8
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LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
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